
SUMMER 2021 
 

May 23, Sun               Summer Labor Begins 

May 26, Wed  May Term and Summer Term Begin 

May 26, Wed Last Day to Add or Drop without W on Record for May or Summer Term 

Courses 

May 31, Mon  Memorial Day Holiday (Classes Cancelled) 

June 2, Wed Last Day to Withdraw from a May Term Course without WP/WF Grade 

Being Recorded   

June 8, Tues  Last Day to Withdraw from a May Term Course  

June 8, Tue Last Day to Withdraw from a Summer Term Course without WP/WF 

Grade Being Recorded  

June 18, Fri Last Day to Withdraw from a Summer Term Course   

June 25, Fri  May Term Courses End 

June 29, Tue May Term Final Grades Due 

July 5, Mon Fourth of July Holiday (Classes Cancelled) 

July 27, Tue  Summer Term Courses End  

July 30, Fri  Summer Term Final Grades Due 

Aug 16, Mon  Summer Labor Ends and Final Student Labor Evaluations Due 

 


